

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27066/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/06/2008 in MFA No.3217/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DEFENCE ESTATE OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.BYRAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 19/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 20.06.2012.

Two weeks' time is allowed to the petitioner to remove defects in the Interlocutory Application(s) filed for bringing on record the legal representatives of deceased respondent no.3.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

| Court Master